
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

95 
18 

8 
11 
17 
47 
25 
49 
10 
68 

Name 

STERN Yarin 
MATOS Miguel 
DALLARA Davide 
PERONI Costantino 
BONITO Enzo 
VETTORI Davide 
PAPI Cosimo 
NAAR Dekel 
NESURINI Maurice 
PAGANINI Massimo 

Best Tm 

1:03.745 
1:04.234 
1:04.295 
1:04.333 
1:04.426 
1:05.298 
1:05.336 
1:06.361 
1:06.602 
1:10.277 

Diff 

0.489 
0.550 
0.588 
0.681 
1.553 
1.591 
2.616 
2.857 
6.532 

Gap 

0.489 
0.061 
0.038 
0.093 
0.872 
0.038 
1.025 
0.241 
3.675 

Laps 

16 
15 
16 
16 
16 
15 
11 
14 
14 

7 

Model/Engine 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

G1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 
Formula X / G1 

Qualifica G1 Series 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

28/04/2019 09:40 

Formula X Italian Series
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

27-28 Aprile 2019


